

1

No. and date of agreement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work: Construction of C.D 2
cross from Srinampur
Kaziparada to Bagata -
Kaziparada under Thane BL

Name of Agency: - M/S Shailam Construction
At - Raibaul, Katga, Gopalpur
Ref No - 10/SBD/MMS/AN/SH/118/2023-24

Aggt Amount Rs 2,85,30,321/- w

Date of Commencement - 14/12/2023

Date of Completion - 13/12/2024

Work done

1) Dredging & Grubbing work -

10 x 30.00 x 3.50	= 1050.00 m ³
10 x 30.00 x 3.50	= 1050.00 "
10 x 30.00 x 3.50	= 1050.00 "
10 x 30.00 x 3.50	= 1050.00 "
2 x 30.00 x 3.50	= 210.00 "
1 x 18.00 x 3.50	= 63.00 "
1278	4473.00 m ³

Continuation

$$^n \alpha \Rightarrow 0.44 \text{ Hot}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Part</u>					
2) <u>Change Grubbing road Lead —</u>					
(72)	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (24) at (1)				
0.44 H.	@ Rs 5573.23/H				Rs 2452.20
2) <u>Permit to excavate of road</u>					
(73)	for Box cutting —				
	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (24) at (2)				
129.50 m ³	@ Rs 186.88/m ³				Rs 24198.20
3) <u>Cost of cut & back of road</u>					
Barrow pit —					
(75)	(Lead - 1000 m)				
218.52 m ³	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (24) at (3)				
84.96 m ³	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (35) at (1)				
303.48 m ³	@ Rs 260.88/m ³				Rs 79,172.20
(76)	(Lead - 100 m)				
874.11 m ³	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (24) at (3)				
339.82 m ³	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (35) at (1)				
1213.93 m ³	@ Rs 188.10/m ³				Rs 228340.20
4) <u>Cost of G.B.B. for I —</u>					
(78)	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (24) at (4)				
569.14 m ³	@ Rs 3651.25/m ³				Rs 2078072.20
5) <u>Barrow pit for III —</u>					
(79)	Qty ndc. Tm B.P. (25) at (5)				
336.85 m ³	@ Rs 5342.77/m ³				

Continuation — Rs 1799712.20

Rs 42,42,746.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) P.C. / Room 25					
8.45 m ³ @ B 1092.71 / m ³					92120
8) Keeping Back Siding					
125.00 m ² @ B 398.09 / m ²					497620
9) P.C. Laying m.s.s.					
3787.50 m ² @ B 11561 / m ²					439720
10) Cont. of Subgrade					
595.19 m ³ @ B 35225 / m ³					209820
					131,20320
Add Amount (P.C.)					1093574320
					B 11066,94620
					110,66,93420
Less 0.50% Ash					55,33520
					B 11011,61120
Less 0.50% Ash					110,11,59920
					77,19,20520
Certified by Inspector 24/7/24					B 32,92,40620
					32,92,39420
					196124
					10
					DAP
					C&P
					1/10/24
					24/7/24

Continuation